
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 

 

 
 
 
 

16  

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 

12  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12  

 
 
 
 

7 

 
 
 
 

17  

 

 
 
 
 
 

9 

 

 
 
 
 

17  

 

 
 
 

11  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NO  
1 

 

 
 
 

10  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ITEM  

 

19  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Reflector  

 

 
 

8 
 

 
 

12  
 

 
 
 
 

PART NUMBER  

 

19  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

17  

17  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
QTY.  
1 

 
 
 
 
 

18  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 

5 14  

20  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10  
 
 

23  

 

 

3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25  

 

16  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23  
 

 
 

26  

 
 

17  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24  

2

3 
4 

5 
 

6 
7 

8

9 

10 

11  
12  

13  

14  
15  

16  

17 

18 

19 

20  

 
23  
24  

25  
26  

27  
28  

LNBF Arm  

Side LNBF Arms  
40 mm LNBF Clamp Top  

40 mm LNBF Clamp Bottom  
 

Cover  
Reflector Bracket  

F/Mast Bracket  

U-Mount  

B/Mast Bracket  

M8x70 Round-Head Cross Screw  
M8x15 Round-Head Cap Screw  

M6x40 Hex-Head Cross Screw  

M6x30 Hex-Head Cross Screw  
M6x20 Round-Head Cap Screw  

M6x12 Hex-Head Cross Screw  

M8 Nut 

M6 Nut  

M8 Washer 

M6 Washer  
BRACKET(OPTIONAL)  
Pole  
Side Connection(Right)  

Side Connection(Left)  
M8X70 Hex-Head Cap Screw  

M8 Nut  
M8 Washer  

1

2 
1 

1 
 

1 
1 

1

1

2

4 
12  

1 

2 
2 

2 

16 

76

3 

 
1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

 

120 OFFSET  AE120 


